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Soccer Planet U8-HS Jingle Balls 4v4 Tournament

PR

Saturday, December 21st, 2024

Field A Field B

9:00am
9:20am
9:40am
10:00am
10:20am
10:40am

Carbon Claus vs 9:00am
Christmas Squirrels vs 9:20am
Carbon Bells vs 9:40am
Running Reindeer VS iGuntherssFamiiyChristmas [V [T
Gunther's Family Christmas vs Carbon Bells 10:20am
Carbon Claus vs Christmas Squirrels 10:40am
Christmas Squirrels Vs iGuntherssFamiiyChristmas R 110
Carbon Bells vs Running Reindeer 11:20am
Running Reindeer vs Christmas Squirrels 11:40am
Gunther's Family Christmas vs Carbon Claus 12:00pm
T Ti220em
Chrismissiles vs Snowball Strikers 12:40pm
Sleigh Queens vs MS Fighters 1:00pm

MS Fighters vs Santa's Lil Kickers 1:20pm
Snowball Strikers vs Sleigh Queens 1:40pm
Candy Cane Crew s b e 2:00pm
Rising Rockets vs Santa's Swords 2:20pm

OG Snowball Strikers vs Grinch Gang 2:40pm
Candy Cane Crew vs Rising Rockets 3:00pm
Ronaldo’s Holiday Hustlers |vs Santa's Swords 3:20pm
Rising Rockets vs Ronaldo’s Holiday Hustlers X110 ]
Santa's Swords vs Candy Cane Crew 4:00pm

4th Place A vs 4th Place B 4:20pm

2nd Place A vs 2nd Place B 4:40pm

. 5:00pm

5:20pm

Santa's Strikers vs
Lady Elves vs
Santa's Strikers
Sages FC vs
Lady Elves vs
Sleigh Belles vs
3rd Place vs

Sages FC
Sleigh Belles
Lady Elves
Sleigh Belles c

Sages FC = g
Santa's Strikers
11:00am 4th Place
11:20am 1st Place vs 2nd Place
tadam| [ ]
12:00pm Santa's Squad vs Santa's Lil Kickers
12:20pm Snowball Strikers vs MS Fighters
12:40pm Sleigh Queens vs Santa's Lil Kickers
1:00pm Chrismissiles vs Santa's Squad
1:20pm Santa's Squad
1:40pm Chrismissiles
2:00pm
2:20pm
2:40pm
3:00pm
3:20pm
3:40pm
4:00pm
4:20pm
4:40pm
5:00pm
5:20pm

Running Reindeer
Carbon Bells
Carbon Claus

u11/u12
Girls

Snowball Strikers vs
Santa’'s Lil Kickers
MS Fighters vs
Santa’s Squad vs
GC United vs
GC United vs
The Jingle Jamz vs
OG Snowball Strikers vs
Grinch Gang vs
3rd Place A vs
1st Place A Vs

IFC Champions vs

Chrismissiles
Sleigh Queens
The Jingle Jamz
OG Snowball Strikers
Grinch Gang
The Jingle Jamz
GC United
3rd Place B
1st Place B

u11/u12
[of T-1. ]

Hermey and his Elves Deck the Balls CIU Jingle Jangle

The Nutcracker vs

5:40pm
6:00pm
6:20pm
6:40pm
7:00pm
7:20pm
7:40pm
8:00pm
8:20pm
8:40pm
9:00pm
9:20pm
9:40pm
10:00pm

Hermey and his Elves

Funky Chickens

Hermey and his Elves

Deck the Balls
CIU Jingle Jangle

The Angry Elves

vs
vs
vs
vs
vs

vs

Winter Wonderland Warriors vs

The Angry Elves
Gingerbaddies

vs Winter Wonderland Warriors

vs

Winter Wonderland Warriors vs

Leg Lamps
3rd Place
1st Place

vs
vs
Vs

Funky Chickens
Deck the Balls
Merry Midfielders
CIU Jingle Jangle
Funky Chickens
Merry Midfielders
Gingerbaddies
Leg Lamps

Leg Lamps
Gingerbaddies
The Angry Elves
4th Place
2nd Place

u13/U14

SH1910043S YSIH
High School Boys

Merry Midfielders
CIU Jingle Jangle
IFC Champions
The Nutcrackers
IFC Champions
Funky Chickens
Inis 2.0
The Nuttcrackers
Inis 2.0
Jonkler United
The Nuttcrackers
TMNT
3rd Place
1st Place

IFC Champions
The Nutcrackers
Deck the Balls
Merry Midfielders
The Nutcrackers
Hermey and his Elves
Jonkler United
TMNT
The Nuttcrackers
TMNT
Jonkler United
Inis 2.0
4th Place
2nd Place

5:40pm
6:00pm
6:20pm
6:40pm
7:00pm
7:20pm
7:40pm
8:00pm
8:20pm
8:40pm
9:00pm
9:20pm
9:40pm
10:00pm




