

Soccer Planet U8-HS Jingle Balls 4v4 Tournament



Saturday, December 21st, 2024

Field A							Field B			
9:00am	Santa's Strikers	vs	Sages FC	80			Carbon Claus	vs	Running Reindeer	9:00am
9:20am	Lady Elves	vs	Sleigh Belles				Christmas Squirrels	vs	Carbon Bells	9:20am
9:40am	Santa's Strikers	vs	Lady Elves				Carbon Bells	vs	Carbon Claus	9:40am
10:00am	Sages FC	vs	Sleigh Belles				Running Reindeer	vs	Gunther's Family Christmas	10:00am
10:20am	Lady Elves	vs	Sages FC		010	(Sunther's Family Christmas	vs	Carbon Bells	10:20am
10:40am	Sleigh Belles	vs	Santa's Strikers				Carbon Claus	vs	Christmas Squirrels	10:40am
11:00am	3rd Place	vs	4th Place				Christmas Squirrels	vs	Gunther's Family Christmas	11:00am
11:20am	1st Place	vs	2nd Place				Carbon Bells	vs	Running Reindeer	11:20am
11:40am							Running Reindeer	vs	Christmas Squirrels	11:40am
12:00pm	Santa's Squad	vs	Santa's Lil Kickers		(Gunther's Family Christmas	vs	Carbon Claus	12:00pm	
12:20pm	Snowball Strikers	vs	MS Fighters	U11/U12 Girls						12:20pm
12:40pm	Sleigh Queens	vs	Santa's Lil Kickers				Chrismissiles	vs	Snowball Strikers	12:40pm
1:00pm	Chrismissiles	vs	Santa's Squad				Sleigh Queens	vs	MS Fighters	1:00pm
1:20pm	Snowball Strikers	vs	Santa's Squad				MS Fighters	vs	Santa's Lil Kickers	1:20pm
1:40pm	Santa's Lil Kickers	vs	Chrismissiles				Snowball Strikers	vs	Sleigh Queens	1:40pm
2:00pm	MS Fighters	vs	Chrismissiles				Candy Cane Crew	vs	Ronaldo's Holiday Hustlers	2:00pm
2:20pm	Santa's Squad	vs	Sleigh Queens				Rising Rockets	vs	Santa's Swords	2:20pm
2:40pm	GC United	vs	The Jingle Jamz				OG Snowball Strikers	vs	Grinch Gang	2:40pm
3:00pm	GC United	vs	OG Snowball Strikers				Candy Cane Crew	vs	Rising Rockets	3:00pm
3:20pm	The Jingle Jamz	vs	Grinch Gang		/U12 ed	ı	Ronaldo's Holiday Hustlers	vs	Santa's Swords	3:20pm
3:40pm	OG Snowball Strikers	vs	The Jingle Jamz				Rising Rockets	vs	Ronaldo's Holiday Hustlers	3:40pm
4:00pm	Grinch Gang	vs	GC United				Santa's Swords	vs	Candy Cane Crew	4:00pm
4:20pm	3rd Place A	vs	3rd Place B				4th Place A	vs	4th Place B	4:20pm
4:40pm	1st Place A	vs	1st Place B				2nd Place A	vs	2nd Place B	4:40pm
5:00pm										5:00pm
5:20pm	IFC Champions	vs	Hermey and his Elves				Deck the Balls	vs	CIU Jingle Jangle	5:20pm
5:40pm	The Nutcracker	vs	Funky Chickens	U13/U14			Merry Midfielders	vs	IFC Champions	5:40pm
6:00pm	Hermey and his Elves	vs	Deck the Balls				CIU Jingle Jangle	VS	The Nutcrackers	6:00pm
6:20pm	Funky Chickens	vs	Merry Midfielders				IFC Champions	vs	Deck the Balls	6:20pm
6:40pm	Hermey and his Elves	vs	CIU Jingle Jangle				The Nutcrackers	vs	Merry Midfielders	6:40pm
7:00pm	Deck the Balls	vs	Funky Chickens				IFC Champions	vs	The Nutcrackers	7:00pm
7:20pm	CIU Jingle Jangle	vs	Merry Midfielders				Funky Chickens	vs	Hermey and his Elves	7:20pm
7:40pm	The Angry Elves	vs	Gingerbaddies	High School Girls			Inis 2.0	VS	Jonkler United	7:40pm
8:00pm	Winter Wonderland Warriors	vs	Leg Lamps		s ×		The Nuttcrackers	VS	TMNT	8:00pm
8:20pm	The Angry Elves	vs	Winter Wonderland Warriors		School Boys		Inis 2.0	vs	The Nuttcrackers	8:20pm
8:40pm	Gingerbaddies	vs	Leg Lamps		00		Jonkler United	VS	TMNT	8:40pm
9:00pm	Winter Wonderland Warriors	vs	Gingerbaddies		Sch		The Nuttcrackers	vs	Jonkler United	9:00pm
9:20pm	Leg Lamps	vs	The Angry Elves		High (TMNT	VS	Inis 2.0	9:20pm
9:40pm	3rd Place	vs	4th Place		Ī		3rd Place	VS	4th Place	9:40pm
10:00pm	1st Place	vs	2nd Place				1st Place	vs	2nd Place	10:00pm